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1 WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, WHERE DO WE GO? Billie Eilish1 INR/UMA B002972702

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NEW

3

5

4

7

9

8

2

13

12

NEW

14

15

NEW

16

17

20

19

22

NEW

26

24

27

NEW

21

25

28

NEW

30

18

29

31

35

33

6

36

43

NEW

37

R/E

39

42

23

50

R/E

44

R/E

47

INR/UMA45 19

FREE SPIRIT

A PLACE WE KNEW

GREATEST HITS

THANK U, NEXT

BOHEMIAN RHAPSODY (THE ORIGINAL SOUNDTRACK)

THE PLATINUM COLLECTION

A STAR IS BORN

THE GREAT EXPANSE

THE GREATEST SHOWMAN

DONT SMILE AT ME

BLACK AND BLUE HEART

BEERBONGS & BENTLEYS

÷

REBOOT

THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

SCORPION

DUA LIPA

KAMIKAZE

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

PERIPHERY IV: HAIL STAN

AMERICAN TEEN

REPUTATION

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

AMIDST THE CHAOS

DEATH RACE FOR LOVE

LOVE MONSTER

STAYING AT TAMARA'S

MORBID STUFF

STONEY

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

?

SWEETENER

THE VERY BEST

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

TRAUMA

LIVE

ROCKET MAN: THE DEFINITIVE HITS

LOVE IS A LANDMINE

ASTROWORLD

ORIGINS

INVASION OF PRIVACY

X

THE DIRT SOUNDTRACK

EVOLVE

MOANA

DIAMONDS

LAPS AROUND THE SUN

THE VERY VERY BEST OF

SINGLES COLLECTION

Khalid

Dean Lewis

Queen

Ariana Grande

Queen

Queen

Lady Gaga & Bradley Cooper

Hilltop Hoods

Soundtrack

Billie Eilish

Russell Morris

Post Malone

Ed Sheeran

Brooks & Dunn

Luke Combs

Drake

Dua Lipa

Eminem

Eminem

Periphery

Khalid

Taylor Swift

Soundtrack

Sara Bareilles

Juice WRLD

Amy Shark

George Ezra

Pup

Post Malone

Cold Chisel

XXXTentacion

Ariana Grande

INXS

P!nk

I Prevail

AC/DC

Elton John

I Know Leopard

Travis Scott

Imagine Dragons

Cardi B

Ed Sheeran

Motley Crue

Imagine Dragons

Soundtrack

Elton John

Ziggy Alberts

Crowded House

Maroon 5
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G010004041115L

7739314

2758364

B002965302

6798870

2772417

B002872502

7723449

7567865927

5788652

BLOOD52

B002821802

9029585903

19075903112

19075829282

6787918

9029555948

7704621

9887893

EOM-CD-9705

88985414322

3003310

8731446

19075931042

7756819

LICK021

88985459782

CVCD085

5726167

CCC002

1210673

6783809

5335934

19075855342

FEAR00660

5107722

5336831

IVY437

G0100039717811

B002934702

075679873682

2564628590

19075939252

5768084

8734913

5768187

192562787328

9174032

4754556

© 1988-2019 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




